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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10192

 2 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16177

 3 MARVIN'S GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1C 4P 4/1/1G. Edwards 533185 11/4225

 4 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 9/6210

 5 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 537211 6/5192

 6 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mulrine 544027 2/1211

 7 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2L. Burke 545075 3/2198

 8 LEE KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3189

 9 ROB'S ROY Last start winner NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3153

 10 SURE SHE IS 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 10/6174

 11 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0126

 12 WISHFUL FANTASY Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2120

 13 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5117

 14 QUINNLEY BALE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3120

 15 MINKARA MINX Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 8Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0116

 16 FAY'S CHARM Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 17 PERFECT SKIPPER Dropping in grade NOW, 14/02/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 18 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2T. Vella 537108 3/2210

 19 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1P 2P 5/3A. Katalinic 544423 2/1208

 20 MCTAVISH Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0165

 21 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1162

 22 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1162

 23 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0129

 24 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4126

 25 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 3M 5/1W. White 499205 11/8126

 26 XERXES BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0126

 27 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0120

 28 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R2, M 4M 5M 4M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/7114

 29 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2108
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 30 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3106

 31 ADLER BALE Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0105

 32 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4C. Gatt 542826 1/092

 33 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/190

 34 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/187

 35 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/081

 36 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R9, P 8P 8Y 7P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379

 37 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/177

 38 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/076

 39 CYPRUS Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/174

 40 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/072

 41 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/164

 42 KINKADE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/263

 43 DANDY LATE NIGHT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/056
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 1 BABY DRIVER Grade order Grade 4 1P 1Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Dennis 543132 7/4226

 2 COCO BOOMER Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Daly 529673 6/5192

 3 JAGORA BALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5M 6P 4/1/2J. White 499387 14/11185

 4 CLADDIN' BOYS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/1T. Vella 539670 4/3228

 5 WICKED JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2P. Ray 543264 3/2213

 6 LIGHTNING ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Tyler 544093 4/3195

 7 SURE SHE IS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 10/6174

 8 VULCAN GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0171

 9 WITCH EARNER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3165

 10 KURO WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8156
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 1 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mulrine 544027 2/1211

 2 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2L. Burke 545075 3/2198

 3 LEE KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3189

 4 ROB'S ROY Last start winner NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3153

 5 SURE SHE IS 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 10/6174

 6 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0126

 7 WISHFUL FANTASY Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2120

 8 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5117

 9 QUINNLEY BALE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3120

 10 MINKARA MINX Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 8Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0116

 11 FAY'S CHARM Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 12 PERFECT SKIPPER Dropping in grade NOW, 14/02/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 13 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2T. Vella 537108 3/2210

 14 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1P 2P 5/3A. Katalinic 544423 2/1208

 15 MCTAVISH Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0165

 16 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1162

 17 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1162

 18 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0129

 19 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 3M 5/1W. White 499205 11/8126

 20 XERXES BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0126

 21 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4126

 22 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0120

 23 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R2, M 4M 5M 4M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/7114

 24 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2108

 25 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3106

 26 ADLER BALE Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0105

 27 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4C. Gatt 542826 1/092

 28 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/190

 29 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/187

 30 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/081

 31 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R9, P 8P 8Y 7P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379
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 32 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/177

 33 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/076

 34 CYPRUS Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/174

 35 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/072

 36 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/164

 37 KINKADE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/263

 38 DANDY LATE NIGHT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/056
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 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 21/04/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 20/17390

 2 SIZZLE FLY Last start winner NOW, 17/04/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2A. Bell 531221 25/20336

 3 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1S. Pulbrook 533377 13/9311

 4 WICKED FURY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/1P. Ray 532470 10/6321

 5 SUPER OVERDRIVE Dropping in grade DAP, 21/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 2P 2/1/2A. Halovic 533496 9/8294

 6 MINT CONDITION Last start winner DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2M. Clayton 532359 6/5183

 7 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10192

 8 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16177

 9 MARVIN'S GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1C 4P 4/1/1G. Edwards 533185 11/4225

 10 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 9/6210

 11 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 537211 6/5192
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 1 FAT PIZZA Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0134

 2 FORNER'S THORN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1M. Forner 543851 0/0123

 3 JAGUNGAL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/098

 4 FORNERS ROSE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Forner 543846 0/050

 5 SPEEDY FLASH TWO Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 22/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Fleming 549307 0/042

 6 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 7P M/1T. Vella 540629 0/033

 7 KENZIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1S. Rhodes 539784 0/076

 8 TRIAL BY COMBAT Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/074

 9 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y M/1A. Drapiewski 546722 0/044

 10 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/044

 11 I'M RIGHT HERE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542702 0/039

 12 WERINGA JOHN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R1, P 8P 8P M/1J. Grech 543329 0/026
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 1 APPETIZING Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R3, C 8C 1C 1P 4/1/2S. Morgan 534291 8/3204

 2 NEGASI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 532647 4/3153

 3 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R2, C 6C 6P 5P 4/1/1S. Morgan 525979 9/3136

 4 LOCHINVAR LONA Last start winner WPK, 20/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2C 1C 5/3R. King 538621 7/2324

 5 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 2Y 5/1N. Kilner 529940 8/3162

 6 BURN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 3C 5/1D. Campbell 538611 8/3260

 7 SHINYA Last start placegetter WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5C 4P 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3194

 8 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545075 3/0198

 9 JACKPOT ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Forner 546439 3/2212

 10 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R7, C 7C 2P 7P 5/1A. Manwaring 537024 5/4164

 11 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0156

 12 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1153

 13 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 11/2129

 14 FANTASY FLOWER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/196

 15 CHARLM GENERAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/187

 16 NAGAMBIE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 540567 3/281

 17 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/056
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 1 CHARLM MACHINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Muscat 536432 2/1173

 2 TEN HUT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/4W. White 546121 1/0156

 3 NO COMPLAINTS Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/3K. Mulrine 534295 2/1150

 4 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/3C. Micallef 550492 2/1147

 5 LUCKY ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0147

 6 JAZZY PACK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Forner 548504 1/0146

 7 NONNA LENA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4Y 5/3I. Vassallo 540502 2/1124

 8 LIKE ELLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5Y 5/4C. Gatt 542832 1/0100

 9 CHARLM GENERAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/187

 10 FIREY FLASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Forner 541808 1/081

 11 LEAPLING Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/080

 12 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/056
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 1 LOCHINVAR LONA Last start winner WPK, 20/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2C 1C 5/3R. King 538621 7/2324

 2 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 2Y 5/1N. Kilner 529940 8/3162

 3 BURN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 3C 5/1D. Campbell 538611 8/3260

 4 SHINYA Last start placegetter WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5C 4P 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3194

 5 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545075 3/0198

 6 JACKPOT ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Forner 546439 3/2212

 7 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R7, C 7C 2P 7P 5/1A. Manwaring 537024 5/4164

 8 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0156

 9 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1153

 10 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 11/2129

 11 FANTASY FLOWER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/196

 12 CHARLM GENERAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/187

 13 NAGAMBIE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 540567 3/281

 14 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/056
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 1 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start placegetter NOW, 17/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4C 3P M/1M. Hardman 548821 0/0102

 2 JACK HAWKE Last start placegetter WPK, 20/04/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/087

 3 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1S. Flaherty 544721 0/079

 4 AWESOME ISLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1W. White 545237 0/072

 5 LOCHINVAR KEWELL First start M/1R. King 550687 0/00

 6 TWISTED KISSES Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/033

 7 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/098

 8 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 6P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/068
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 1 ULTRA IMPRESSIVE Last start winner DAP, 21/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Bell 537882 4/2231

 2 IT'S A MOMENT Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0207

 3 PENNY HAWKE Last start placegetter WPK, 20/04/2022, R7, P 3P 4C 5P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0169

 4 TIGER JACK Last start Provincial winner WPK, 20/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3J. Lord 540279 5/1240

 5 ALPHA MISS Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 1/0132

 6 JAZZ PARTY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 21/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6C 5/2D. Campbell 539700 4/2101

 7 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mcgovern 544548 4/0234

 8 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 2P 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0229

 9 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7C 7P 5/3J. Lord 537851 7/1212

 10 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R9, C 6C 5P 4P 5/4C. Bilal 536486 6/0167

 11 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 2C 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2154

 12 LUCKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0147

 13 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3M. Bonser 531894 11/1129

 14 KRAKATOAN Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4S. Hazlett 535459 6/0102

 15 WINKLER Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6C 6P 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/192

 16 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Goodger 532809 4/090

 17 CHARLM GENERAL 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4R. Muscat 536427 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/0115
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